
附件1

隆安县2024年度考试录用公务员拟录用人员名单
	序号
	招录机关
	用人单位
	职位名称(代码)
	姓名
	性别
	民族
	准考证号
	所在工作单位或

毕业院校
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	照顾加分
	综合成绩

	1
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县纪委监委
	文秘职位
（45010301）
	覃钰尧
	女
	壮族
	21013500122
	南宁师范大学
	131.85
	73.9
	3
	141.33

	2
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县纪委监委
	纪检监察职位
（45010302）
	张俊晖
	男
	壮族
	21013501830
	广西警察学院
	132.9
	76.2
	3
	144.15

	3
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县人民政府办公室
	文秘职位一
（45010303）
	牙韩靖
	男
	壮族
	21013500428
	广西贵港市平南县招商促进局
	130.15
	83.4
	3
	149.98

	4
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县人民政府办公室
	文秘职位二
（45010304）
	韦月雯
	女
	壮族
	21013502027
	云南大学
	136.3
	82.6
	3
	152.25

	5
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县财政局
	文秘职位
（45010305）
	傅安琪
	女
	回族
	21013501025
	广西南宁铁路运输检察院
	135.75
	83.2
	3
	152.58

	6
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县财政局
	综合职位
（45010306）
	陆紫薇
	女
	壮族
	21080205524
	广西贵港市港投商贸发展有限公司
	133.5
	82.2
	3
	150.45

	7
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县卫生健康局
	综合职位一
（45010307）
	王彤
	男
	汉族
	21013501020
	广西医科大学
	125.2
	77.4
	0
	140

	8
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县卫生健康局
	综合职位二
（45010308）
	周秋初
	女
	壮族
	21260202807
	成都中医药大学
	126.3
	78.4
	3
	143.05

	9
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县发展改革和科学技术局
	综合职位
（45010309）
	凌晓
	女
	壮族
	21013500804
	广西大学
	150.55
	72
	3
	148.78

	10
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	治安管理职位一
（45010310）
	潘杰卿
	男
	壮族
	32150600103
	广西警察学院
	169.95（含专业笔试成绩）
	82.2
	3
	168.68

	11
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	治安管理职位一（45010310）
	张信南
	男
	壮族
	32150601016
	广西警察学院
	158.45（含专业笔试成绩）
	82.2
	3
	162.93

	12
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	治安管理职位一（45010310）
	何熙
	男
	壮族
	32150601518
	广西大学
	158.4（含专业笔试成绩）
	80.8
	3
	161.5

	13
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	治安管理职位二
（45010311）
	吴福明
	男
	壮族
	32150600423
	隆安县第三中学
	160.55（含专业笔试成绩）
	76
	3
	157.78

	14
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	警务通信指挥职位（45010312）
	钱文亮
	男
	汉族
	21260207517
	云南曲靖市公安局
	133.35
	78.1
	0
	144.78

	15
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县公安局
	警务通信指挥职位（45010312）
	张致远
	男
	汉族
	21013500820
	天津师范大学
	131.4
	74.5
	0
	140.2

	16
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县司法局
	丁当司法所司法行政职位（45010313）
	潘贞贝
	女
	壮族
	21013501920
	桂林电子科技大学
	139.8
	77.5
	3
	148.9

	17
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县都结乡人民政府
	综合职位
（45010315）
	陆福琦
	男
	壮族
	21013500621
	广西贵港市消防支队港南区消防救援综合服务中心
	123.65
	78.8
	3
	142.13

	18
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位一
（45010316）
	梁旭光
	男
	壮族
	21013500806
	南京航空航天大学
	135
	81.3
	3
	150.3

	19
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位一
（45010316）
	苏荣昆
	男
	壮族
	21013501003
	广西大学
	129.95
	77
	3
	143.48

	20
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位二
（45010317）
	韦妮
	女
	壮族
	21013501817
	广西隆安县乔建镇农业水利站
	132.9
	78.5
	3
	146.45

	21
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位二
（45010317）
	黄慧玲
	女
	壮族
	21013501303
	广西隆安县城厢镇乡村建设综合服务中心
	136.9
	76
	3
	145.95

	22
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位三
（45010318）
	陆建政
	男
	壮族
	21013600608
	广西隆安县卫生和计划生育宣传信息中心
	135.25
	82.1
	3
	151.23

	23
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位三
（45010318）
	方国盛
	男
	瑶族
	21013602729
	广西隆安县那桐镇社会保障服务中心
	142.3
	78.5
	3
	151.15

	24
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位四
（45010319）
	李珍芝
	女
	壮族
	21013602317
	贺州学院
	135.8
	80.2
	3
	149.6

	25
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	综合职位四
（45010319）
	覃婷
	女
	壮族
	21013600811
	广西财经学院
	135.1
	79.8
	3
	148.85

	26
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	项目管理职位一（45010320）
	陆帅明
	男
	壮族
	21013603309
	青岛理工大学
	138.9
	85.4
	3
	156.35

	27
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	项目管理职位一（45010320）
	宁于
	男
	汉族
	21013600513
	昆明理工大学
	135.3
	83
	0
	150.65

	28
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	项目管理职位二（45010321）
	陆雪妃
	女
	壮族
	21013600406
	广西隆安县都结乡乡村振兴工作站
	124.1
	79.4
	3
	142.95

	29
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	项目管理职位二（45010321）
	赵春丽
	女
	壮族
	21013601628
	广西科技大学
	127.3
	73.4
	3
	138.55

	30
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	经济管理职位一（45010322）
	劳小东
	男
	壮族
	21013603324
	桂林电子科技大学
	130.1
	82.6
	3
	149.15

	31
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	经济管理职位一（45010322）
	程敏
	男
	壮族
	21013600817
	广西隆安华侨管理区招商服务中心
	131.9
	79.7
	3
	147.15

	32
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	经济管理职位二（45010323）
	梁姗姗
	女
	壮族
	21013601722
	广西财经学院
	133.55
	81.4
	3
	149.68

	33
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	经济管理职位二（45010323）
	何恬
	女
	壮族
	21013603502
	西南民族大学
	137
	75.2
	3
	145.2

	34
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	农业管理职位
（45010324）
	许微微
	女
	壮族
	21013600421
	广西华磊新材料有限公司
	137.85
	74.6
	3
	145.03

	35
	中共南宁市隆安县委员会组织部
	南宁市隆安县乡镇人民政府
	农业管理职位
（45010324）
	池淑瑶
	女
	壮族
	21013601127
	北京林业大学
	123.45
	76.2
	3
	139.43




